PLACE

© 0O N O Ul A W N - >

A DA D DDA DD WWWWWWWWWWNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDMNNDNNDMNNNDMNRRPEPRAERERRERRER BB
OO Ul A W N H O O ONODO UMM WDNEHEHOUOOLONOOUPNMNWNEFEHOUOUOWONODOGVLPSMMWDNE+EHDO

NAME

A

Jason Bumb
Aaron Beach
John Gilbert
George Wechter
Andy Huddleston
Adam Turner
Ethan Brown
Rick Beatty
Dave Wallingford
Justin Miller
John Moor
Megan Kuns
Jimmy Ankoviak
Molly Schoen
Dave Fisher
Alex Gase
Robert Organ
Greg Reynolds
Doug Haaser
Janelle Ray

Rick Greiner
Michael Martin
Ryan Alley
Rachael Aldrich
Wendy Conti
Ryan Scharf
Paul Schoen
Jacob Schall
Brian Decker
Joshua Stadl
Logan Apling
Nick Valko
Jeremy McMullen
Zach Heter

Roy Salazar
Amanda Brown
Mike Gase
Donald Schlea
Tom Stierwalt
Monica Deck
Joseph Dendiger
James Wheatley
Rugen Alda
Kristy Kru ppA AA
Kyle Koch

Greg Corthell
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:15
117
117
118
:19:
:19:
:19
:20:
:20:
:20
:20:
:20:
:21:
121
21
121
21
121
21
21
121
122:
122
122:
122:
122:
122:
122:
122:
122:
122
122:
122:
122:
:23:
:23:
:23:
123:
:23:
:23:
:23:
:23:
:23
:23:
:23:
:23:

47

03

42
42

16
17

47

13
18

124

28
59
11

114
116
:30
:38
146
47
:54
:57

00

:02

23
24
26
27
38
38
39

145

53
55
57
00
01
05
06
14
21
21
24

:38

43
48
51



47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Cayleb Cooper
Tim Lemon

Yvette Anez
Kenneth Gyan
Brian Johnson
Tom Evans
Geri Isaacs
Lupe Ortiz

Ron Hiser

Paul Halbeisen
Jennifer Pustee
Nicole Hill
Joshua Kelly
Tatum Krupp
Andrew Pope
Rachel Conley
Nick Basting
Shane Hoffman
Keith Robinson
Troy Dugger
Eric Short
Andrea Hoerig
Craig Nagel
Robert Wolbert
Rick Stokes
Heather Swander
Larry Hall

Ken Rakes
Brooke Renfro
Tom Kochendorfer
Scott Mahler
Derrik Woods
Dana Alcala
Nelle Nutter
Michelle Garcia
Amber Malan
Connor Malan
Robert Hendricks
Renee Good
Wendy Brown
Chuck Wechter
Brandon Good
Erin Wolph
Stacie Lowery
Lucas Eisenhauer
Denise Silcox
Jessica Short
Adam Murray
Shelby Steele
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124
:24:
124:
124:
:24:
124:
124
:24:
124
124
124
124
124
:24:
:24:
124:
:24:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25
:25
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:26:
:126:
:26:
:26:
:26:
:26:
:126:
:26:
:26:
:26:
:26:

00
00

09
23
29
30
31
34
35

145
147
148
148

54
56
58
58
03
04
09
10
15
20
21
21
26
28
34
35
36

44
149

50
51
54
56
56
57
00
02
03
05
06
07
11
16
16
18
23



96
97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Roxanne Kimmet
Colleen Schlea

Connie Hiser
Rochelle Peters
Spencer Yates

Krista Hernandez
Laura Taylor

Lindi Cahill

Lindsay Keller

Sue Berlekamp
Shawn Schimmoeller

Jessica Berlekamp-Crowell

Ben Royster
Teresa Mendoza
Mary Post

Cheri Flagg

Alicia Williams
Tabitha Shumway
Sheila Noftz

Amy Deel

Justin Anderson
Misty Stanley
Wendy Schimmoeller
Wendy Nitschke
Pedro Oliveira
Hope Kingsborough
Andy Brandon
Emily Sapp
Angela Perkins
Michelle Emerine
Maria Kramer
Rosalinda Sanchez
Jacob Warner
Hollie Alda

Tonya Cook
Chelsea Zerman
Karen Puckrin
Sharon Powell
Madison Young
Ashley Van Doren
Jennifer Alley

Kim Martin

Noah Mahler

Dan Rogers
Ambyr Burrus
Bianna Huether
Kennedy Arndt
Derek Mahler
Tyler Lowery
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126
126
126
126
:26
126
:26
126
:126:
:26:
:27:
:27:
:27:
127:
:27:
127:
:27:
:27:
:27:
:27:
127:
:27:
:27:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
128
:28
:28:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:

123
129
142
144
47
149
149
:52

53
56
00
01
04
08
16
34
36
36
37
37
38
57
59
02
04
06
06
11
14
15
16
20
30
31

140
43

56
03
04
08
10
16
19
35
37
45
46
46
54



145 Jake Jenne 0:29:56
146 Dillon Overmyer 0:29:58
147 Andrea Miracle-Browning 0:30:01
148 Jaimie Ruoff 0:30:06
149 Marcia Walters 0:30:20
150 Kari Warner 0:30:25
151 Ashlee Durst 0:30:27
152 Jordan Rhoad 0:30:31
153 Paula Wollenslegel 0:30:32
154 Gabe Sauseda 0:30:32
155 Taylor Garcia 0:30:33
156 Chris Warrick 0:30:36
157 Seth Warwick 0:30:37
158 Amy Davidson 0:30:38
159 Kara Seamon 0:31:00
160 April Halm 0:31:03
161 Tammy Calhoun 0:31:05
162 Jason Robbins 0:31:17
163 Madeline Royster 0:31:18
164 Rose Halbeison 0:31:28
165 Heather Ware 0:31:41
166 Mikayla Overmyer 0:31:47
167 Melanie Overmyer 0:31:47
168 Alison Wiedermier 0:31:54
169 Marc Gibson 0:31:54
170 Stacey Gibson 0:31:55
171 Deanna Wampler 0:31:59
172 Kris Atwater 0:31:59
173 Robin Christman 0:32:00
174 Andrew Bauer 0:32:01
175 Karen Horn 0:32:10
176 Rhonda Wolpert 0:32:12
177 Adam Pumphrey 0:32:39
178 Matthew Pocock 0:32:40
179 Julie Rader 0:32:45
180 Lynne Huddleston 0:32:54
181 Maddisyn Montgomery 0:32:56
182 Troy Lowery 0:33:04
183 Amanda Mahler 0:33:13
184 Brooke Thomas 0:33:14
185 Kari Grehl 0:33:16
186 Kelsey Andecover 0:33:18
187 Melissa Coy 0:33:26
188 Amber Hess 0:33:31
189 Annie Bonham 0:33:35
190 Amanda Patrick 0:33:37
191 Linda Mesnard 0:33:37
192 Hunter Andres 0:33:45
193 Barb Ackerman 0:33:49



194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

Kim Hutton

Peg Benner
Angie Bodner
Robin Wuertz
Melanie Zerman
Tanya Tuckerman
Jay Arnett

Dave Post
Angela Garn
Renee Garn
Melissa Murphy

Theresa Niedermier

Krista Strause
Seth Hohman
Monica Gardner
Joshua Sowell
Talib Wilson

Cris Dreschel
Mikayla Marcha
Grace Borden
Kaylee Klinski
Kelsi Karl

Colleen Rite
Mary Porter
Terrie Christman
Harry Manning
James Knehr
Grace Knehr
Pam Dymond
Brooke Michael
DeDee Carte
Alissa Ward
Aaron Pumphrey
Angela Weaver
Billie Jo Hartley
Cheryl Royster
Deb Cunningham
Tina Dugger

Kim Swartz
Rosemary Drown
Tracey Cenkus
Emily Eisenhauer
Rose Eisenhauer
Kade Newsome
Brock Newsome
MacKenzie Fiser
Kate Jess

Emilia Bowes
Cailyn Campbell

:35

:38
:38
:38
:38
:38
:38
:38
:38
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0:41
0:41

:33:
:33:
:33:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
148
:36:
:36:
:36:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:00
:01
41
143
146
47
148
:50
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
0:40:
0:40:
0:40:
0:40:
:07
146
0:42:
0:42:
0:42:
0:42:
0:42:
0:42:

54
55
56
03
08
10
29
34
55
57
00
09
14
15
16

24
25
29
10
13
26
26
26

02
03
09
09
28
22
22
23
28

01
04
23
23
28
30



243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

Erica Bennett
Angie Runion

Victoria "Barefoot Runner"

Evan Souders
Jamie Overfield
Karen Melroy
Josh Hasselbach
David Oiler
Ashley Cravens
Laura Hasselbach
Jordan Hasselbach
Deb Newsom
Karen Keegan
Kelly Cravens
Karen Kuhn

Eva McHugh
Dixie Darr
Marissa Gill
Morgan Bannister
Laurie Hendricks
Melissa Garcia
Beth Weyer
Amber Pump
Hailey Darr
Megan Smith
Bree Dowling
Killian Royster
Adriana Sanchez
Gaynel Klimek
Samantha Tornow

Andrew Wasserman

Ann Pumphry
Kathy Capodice
Emily Langenfelder
Kellie Kenniston
Sherri Wilbur
Susan Buckholz
Julian Shelley
Sarah Waugaman
Lucas Warner
Esperanza de Vao
Kristin Miller
Robin Knehl

Holly Thacker
Donna Miller
Chris Drown

Jeff Drown

Ted Ireland

Pam Fraley

0:42:
0:42:
0:42:
0:42:
0:42:
0:42
0:42
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:44:
0:44:
0:44:
0:45:
0:45
0:45
0:45
0:45
0:45:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:47:
0:47:
0:47:
0:47:
0:47:
0:47:
0:47:
0:47:
0:47
0:47:
0:47:
0:47:
0:48:
0:48:
0:48:
0:48:
0:48:

35
45
45
45
46

46
146

35
36
38
01
35
35
15

41
41
145
149

55
03
09
09
19
21
23
37
44
52
53
56
56
57
23
32
33
34
34
35
39
39

148

51
52
52
16
21
26
33
37



292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

Missy Miller
Emily Toy

Betsy Fouke
Jackie Cravens
Kelly Crum
Shawn Dunagan
Shawnelle Billow
Nikki Curnutte
Jeri Sowell
Haylei Cogar
Lisa Shoulders
Teri Faulke
Vickie Burr
Paige Steifel
Michelle Flores
Christie Tornow

Elizabeth Langenfelder

Linda Warner
Kim Woodruff
Maggie Pearce
Heather Thomas
Lexi Gomez
Jeremy Blakely
Jenna Myles
Julie Toy

Alyssa Zontini
Robert Clevinger
Ann Karr

Larry Karr
Destiny Johnson
Deb Bennett
Abbey Fry

Lori Richardson

Brianne Richardson

Deneil Sanchez
Carlos Sanchez
Penny Haymond
Lisa Luebcke
Laura Prater
Dawn Ramirez
Kim Clevinger
Angel Johnson
Pat Balsizer
Beth Rice
Andrea Morgan
Aaron Morgan
Jennifer Hohman
Jackie Hoppe
Traci Myles

0:48:
0:48:
0:48:
0:48:
0:48:
0:48:
0:48:
0:48:
0:48:
0:48:
0:48:
0:48:
0:48:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
41
143
144
:50:
:50:
:50:

o

:50
:50
:50
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37
38
46
47
48
48
50
52
53
57
58
58
59
01
01
03
04
07
08
09
17
18
19
52
54
55
56
57
57
58
58
59
59
07
13
13
14
14
19
19
20
31
31

53
54
55



341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388

Sandra Dwight
Johanna Moore
Hayle Williams
Meranda Bauer
Karen Coots
Dennis Benesh
Kenneth Rinard
Kendall Wells
Brandy Thomas
Janae Hollenbeck-Forgie
Abby Reynolds
Melinda Meggitt
Rachael Cooley
Greg Overfield
Joni Olivieri
Sidney Hohman
Jennifer Greenslade-Hohman
Linda Robinson
Jodi McClure

Carol Bishop
Chelsea Strickland
Melanie Boyd
Jessica Peart
Jenny Richards
Nick Martin

Guy Thiboutot
Andrew Pumphrey
Susan Pumphrey
Tori Reidling
Caitlyn Hermes
Gracie Drown
Charlie Hermes
Patsy Garcia
Marty Moor

David McGonigle
Amber Vogal

Kathi Cook
Michelle Mikalajczyk
Cora Selvey
Victoria Hammons
Arica Knieriemen
Nikki Lee

Krista Marcha
Donna Kern

Cindy Jewett
Linda Lopez
Allison Missler
Amy Smith
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:50:
:50:
:51
:51
:51
:51
:51
:51
:51
:51
:51
:51
:51
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52
:52
:52
:52:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:54:
:54:
:54
:54:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:54
:54
:54
:55:
:55:
:55:

56
56

:01
:06
131
132
132
134
:35
143
47
:50
:57

05
06
07
08
09
12
12
22
22
33

43
144
47

52
25
26
26
27
27
28
58
07
20

123

25
25
27
30
30

144
146
47

10
30
35



389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437

Danielle Luc
Traci Newsome
Jarrett Newsome
Kathy Meadows
Troy Newsome
Mary Meadows
Heidi-Sarvis Sapp
Edison Stayancho
Katie Stayancho
Lindsey Williams
Michelle Waugaman
Sam Gerber
Mary Jo Forgatsch
Janet Stayancho
Andrea Myers
Dallas Hade
Monica Greiner
Alexis Zilles
Laurie Williams
Kent Weaver
Katie Arnett
Sarah Boyle
Jennie Boyle
Jackie Boyle
Craig Bruns

Lori Blakely
Christy Diegel
Jenny Bruns
Katelyn Overfield
Amber Feeney
Kaila Marks

Alicia Murphy
Taylor Hessler
Whitney Rawlings
Cindy Rawlings
Summer Garn
Taylor Garn
Ragan Campbell
Lillie Richie
Autumn Garn
Mary Curnutte
Randi Curnutte
Linda Deel
Jessica Anderson
Connie Ferrell
Dorothy Richie
Jeanne Brown
Diane Darr
Grant Bruns
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:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:59:
:59:
:59
:59:
:59:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00
:00:
:00:
:01
:01
:01
:01
:01
:01
:02:
:02
:02:
:02:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:

37
44
45
57
57
05
09
10
19
54
57
57
58
59
00
00
08
15
15
25
26
28

45

59
59
00
23
31
32

45

52
54

:00
:00
120
122
128
147

39

140

52
56
01
08
09
17
19
28
30
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Scott Bruns
*A Krista Watson
3

>

Jenna Hoppe

*
>

DeLaini Bettinger

*
>

Destiny Johnson
Sam Ackerman

*

*
> >

Katrina Walton
* McKenzi Bettinger
* Erin Reynolds

* Alissa Taylor

* Julie Daulin

* Angela Perkins

* Lynsey Fairbanks
* McKenzie Quaintance
* Brianne Rakes

* Martha Garcia

* Alisa Walsh

*A Jami Bettinger
* Jackie Hoppe

* Kim Bowers

* Billie Thiboutot

* Colette Runion

* Barb Rapp

* Shane Hohman
* Gordon Glover

* Cody Sharpe

* Joshua McAfee

* Joseph Taylor

* Tony Cook

* Michael Stiltner
* Mike Lieske

* John Campbell

* Jonathan Walsh
* Bob Chrisman

* Andrew Sapp

* David Sapp

* Scott Smith

* Dave Bettinger

* Mark Overfield

* NO TIME RECORDED
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